Share Account Fees

Low Balance ( below Par)
Share Draft Account Fees
Stop Payments

0/D transfer

Bank check ( payable to third party)
Certified Draft

Copy of Draft

Letter of Protest

Account Reconcilement
Foregin Items

Check Cashing Fee ( 100.00 DOLLARS on deposit) WITH OUT
BANKING RELATIONSHIP
Account Fees
Dormant Account (no activity for 1 year)
Non-Sufficent funds fee

- Deposited Check Return
Negative Balance Fee
Mailed Check Fee
Late Loan Payment
Early Club Account Withdrawl
Copy of Deposited Check
Account Abuse Fee
Other Service Fees
Paper Statement fee
E-statement
Copy if Account Statement
Legal Notice processing
Close account in the first 6 months
Close account in the first 12 months
Duplicate Lein Release
Replace Visa Card
Wire: Outgoing Domestic
Wire: Incoming Domestic
Wire: Outgoing International
Wire: Incoming International
Balance Verification Letter
Check drawn on foregin Instution
Return Mail
Stop Payment on CU issued check
Non-Member cashing on us check
Copy fee
Fax Fee
New Account Set-Up Fee
EFT FEES
ReplaceATM/Debit card
Replace ATM/Debit card with 2 day Rush
Non-Sufficent ATM Transaction
Non-Sufficent DEBIT Transaction
Nonproprietary ATM transaction
PIN Mailer
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$5.00/ month

$40.00/ Item
$5.00/ Transfer
$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$20.00/ Draft
$20.00 / Hour

$5.00/ item

$5.00

$10/Month after the 1 year
$35.00/ item

$35.00/ Item

$5.00

$1.00

$35.00

$25.00

$5.00

$25.00

$3.00

FREE

$5.00 / period( Draft=month/Shares = quarter
$75.00/ Notice
$25.00

$5.00

$20.00
$10.00/Card
$25.00

$10.00

$50.00

$10.00

$10.00/ Account
$5.00

$5.00/ Piece
$40.00/Check
$5.00/Check
$1.00
$2.00/Page
$5.00

$10.00

$50.00

$35.00/ Item
$35.00/ Item
$1.00/ Transaction
$3.00/Mailer



