Share Account Fees	
Low Balance (below Par)	\$5.00/ mont
Share Draft Account Fees	
Stop Payments	\$40.00/ Iten
O/D transfer	\$5.00/ Transfe
Bank check (payable to third party)	\$5.0
Certified Draft	\$10.0
Copy of Draft	\$5.0
Letter of Protest	\$20.00/ Draf
Account Reconcilement	\$20.00 / Hou
Foregin Items	\$5.00/ iter
	73.00/ Itel
Check Cashing Fee (100.00 DOLLARS on deposit) WITH OUT	
BANKING RELATIONSHIP	\$5.0
Account Fees	
Dormant Account (no activity for 1 year)	\$10/Month after the 1 yea
Non-Sufficent funds fee	\$35.00/ Iter
Deposited Check Return	\$35.00/ Iter
Negative Balance Fee	\$5.0
Mailed Check Fee	\$1.0
Late Loan Payment	\$35.0
Early Club Account Withdrawl	\$25.0
Copy of Deposited Check	\$5.0
Account Abuse Fee	\$25.0
Other Service Fees	
Paper Statement fee	\$3.0
E-statement	Ç5.0 FRE
Copy if Account Statement	\$5.00 / period(Draft=month/Shares = quarte
Legal Notice processing	\$75.00 \(\rightarrow\) \(\rightarrow\) \(\rightarrow\)
Close account in the first 6 months	\$75.00 Notice
Close account in the first 12 months	\$25.0i
Duplicate Lein Release	
Replace Visa Card	\$20.0
Wire: Outgoing Domestic	\$10.00/Car
	\$25.0
Wire: Incoming Domestic	\$10.0
Wire: Outgoing International	\$50.00
Wire: Incoming International	\$10.00
Balance Verification Letter	\$10.00/ Accoun
Check drawn on foregin Instution	\$5.00
Return Mail	\$5.00/ Piece
Stop Payment on CU issued check	\$40.00/Chec
Non-Member cashing on us check	\$5.00/Chec
Copy fee	\$1.00
Fax Fee	\$2.00/Pag
New Account Set-Up Fee	\$5.0
EFT FEES	
ReplaceATM/Debit card	\$10.00
Replace ATM/Debit card with 2 day Rush	\$50.00
Non-Sufficent ATM Transaction	\$35.00/ Iten
Non-Sufficent DEBIT Transaction	\$35.00/ Iten
Nonproprietary ATM transaction	\$1.00/ Transaction
PIN Mailer	\$3.00/Maile